Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

G-11

1 531
2 528
3 537

G-11

537
4,44

G-11

1 531
0,1
3,59

2 528
+1,8
3,09

3 537
0

2,73

G-12

1 540
2 272
3 511

G-12

1 540
0

4,58
2 272
1,9
3,80
3 511
3,4
2,60

G-13

28.06.2008 - 20:47

60 m
Pal Jensen
Hakon Clasen
Nicolai Olsen
Kule
2 lg
Nicolai Olsen
4,67 3,93 482
Lengde
Pal Jensen
0 35 28
3,75 3,96 3,99
Hakon Clasen
+0,6 +3,5
X 3,45 3,45
Nicolai Olsen
0 13
2,62 X 2,64
60 m

Even Meinseth
Sindre Seland Hellesmark

Karl Erik Helgesen

Lengde
Even Meinseth
1.1 27
X 4,32 4,25
Sindre Seland Hellesmark
0,4 3,5 2,7
3,87 3,96 4,07
Karl Erik Helgesen
1.8 32 0
3,92 3,63 3,86
100 m

Sandefjord Turn og IF
Sandefjord Turn og IF

IL Runar Friidrett

IL Runar Friidrett
4,70 4,49

Sandefjord Turn og IF

3,2 0

3,85 3,80
Sandefjord Turn og IF
+0,9 +0,1

3,36 3,21

IL Runar Friidrett

1.7 4,3

2,68 2,80

Express IL Friidrett
Express IL Friidrett

Horten FIK

Express IL Friidrett

3.3

4,22 X
Express IL Friidrett
26 0,1

4,05 3,94
Horten FIK

0.8 30

3,89 3,16

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

10,06
10,92

11,91

4,82

3,99

3,45

2,80

8,74
9,66

9,02

4,58

4,07

3,92
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Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

Vind: -1,8
1 540 Even Meinseth
2 271 Johan Sebastian S. Evensen
3 535 Vebjgrn Bredesen
4 510 Richard E. Bee
G-13 600 m
1 271 Johan Sebastian S. Evensen
2 272 Sindre Seland Hellesmark
G-13 Diskos
0,#s k-l
1 535 Vebjgrn Bredesen
33,94 X 30,55 34,08
G-14 100 m
Vind: -1,8
1 527 Colin Eriksen
G-15/16 100 m
Vind: -1,5

Express IL Friidrett
Express IL Friidrett
Snagg Friidrett

Herkules Friidrett

Express IL Friidrett

Express IL Friidrett

Snegg Friidrett
X X

Sandefjord Turn og IF

534 @ystein @verbe Herkules Friidrett

503 Simen Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett

G-15/16 Hoyde
534 @ystein @verbp Herkules Friidrett
1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65
0 0 0 XxX0 XXX
504 Morten Borge Tensberg FIK
1,50 1,55 1,60
X0 0 XXX
G-17/18 100 m
Vind: -1,5
274 Sondre Lindgren Herkules Friidrett
G-17/18 1500 m

28.06.2008 - 20:47 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

G-13 Kule 2 ks
[ s3¢ VCLI'ﬁrM Bredesew.
.14 232

.25 9.9 ?.2Y4

194

14,32
14,79
15,06

15,62

1.46,26

1.49,94

34,08

13,03

13,09

DNS

1,60

1,66

12,86

§u633 F"I‘IFCJJ'G“'
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Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

1 533

J-11

1 275
2 519
3 513
4 518
5 523
6 538
7 522
8 521
9 529
10 530

J-11

1 513
6,19

2 522
5,54

3 521
5,54

4 518
513

5 523
4,14

6 538
X

J-11

1 513
0
3,97

2 519
3,6
377

Vegar Berg

60 m

Vind: -1,4
Wendel Marie Havardstun

Oda Mohus

Thea v Hirsh Rervik
Astrid Mohus
Ingvild Omsland
Emma Davidsen
Astrid Styrvold
Desireé Jacobsen
Ida Tangen Nielsen

Thea Eggen

Kule
-

Thea v Hirsh Rarvik

5,74 6,85 6,57
Astrid Styrvold

X 5,53 6,17
Desireé Jacobsen

573 582 5,90
Astrid Mohus

528 4,59 423
Ingvild Omsland

X 4,10 3,91
Emma Davidsen

X 4,24 X

Lengde

Thea v Hirsh Rervik

3.1 18 0

3,65 3,51 3,65
Oda Mohus

4,0 0,5

3,83 3,68 X

28.06.2008 - 20:47

Herkules Friidrett

Sandefjord Turn og IF

IL Runar Friidrett
Bondeungdomslaget (BUL)
IL Runar Friidrett

Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
IL Runar Friidrett

Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
IL Runar Friidrett
Sandefjord Turn og IF

Sandefjord Turn og IF

Bondeungdomslaget (BUL)
6,51 6,46
Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
5,60 5,04

IL Runar Friidrett

543 5,31

IL Runar Friidrett

4,85 4,66
Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
4,58 3,25
IL Runar Friidrett

3,23

Bondeungdomslaget (BUL)

IL Runar Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

4.4712

9,41
9,75
9,94
10,00
10,52
10,70
10,76
10,78
11,21

11,50

6,85

6,17

5,90

5,28

4,58

4,24

3,97

3,83
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Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

3 275 Wendel Marie Havardstun Sandefjord Turn og IF 3,73
3,2 2,0
X 3,73 X 3,72
4 521 Desireé Jacobsen IL Runar Friidrett 3,50
35 39 3,0 4.4
3,50 3,28 3,16 3,18
5 518 Astrid Mohus IL Runar Friidrett 3,33
5,3 1,79
X 3,09 X 3,33
6 522 Astrid Styrvold Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett 3,20
4,1 2,8 27 27
3,14 3,15 3,20 3,04
7 523 Ingvild Omsland Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett 3,13
2,8 2.4 3,1 26
3,13 2,87 2,99 3,13
8 529 Ida Tangen Nielsen Sandefjord Turn og IF 3,04
3.1 2,8 1,6 4,5
3,04 3,04 2,93 3,00
9 530 Thea Eggen Sandefjord Turn og IF 2,94
4.8 3,8
2,94 2,60 X X
9 538 Emma Davidsen IL Runar Friidrett 2,94
4.5 1,9 0,7
2,75 2,94 X 2,78
1 515 Andrea Hagelund IF Hellas 9,66
2 516 Emilie Bjune Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 9,76
3 520 Ingvild Idas Horten FIK 9,86
4 524  Viktoria Olsen IL Runar Friidrett 10,33
5 273 Viola Heyer Dahl Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 10,44
6 526 Amalie Weiby Iversen IL Runar Friidrett 10,76
7 525 Elise Hassel IL Runar Friidrett 11,27
J-12 Kule
1 520 [Ingvild ldas Horten FIK 7,44
X 7.44 7.23 7,30 6,55 6,24
2 526 Amalie Weiby lversen IL Runar Friidrett 6,82
6,54 6,62 6,82 6,37 588 6,22
3 515 Andrea Hagelund IF Hellas 6,76
6,06 6,28 6,76 6,16 6,10 6,00

28.06.2008 - 20:47

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem
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Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

4 524 Viktoria Olsen IL Runar Friidrett 5,92
582 523 5,55 5,29 516 4,90
5 273 Viola Hayer Dahl Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 5,33
4 86 4,95 5,33 4,80 4,56 4,00
6 525 Elise Hassel IL Runar Friidrett 4,64
4,50 4,64 4,62 4,42 3,96 3,05
J-12 Lengde
1 520 Ingvild Idas Horten FIK 3,89
42 3.1 0,1 3.8
3,89 3,82 3,77 3,76
2 515 Andrea Hagelund IF Hellas 3,86
2,6 371 16 38
3,86 3,43 3,83 3,75
] 516 Emilie Bjune Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 3,72
3,6 3,74 3,84 55
3,53 3,59 3,65 3,72
4 524 Viktoria Olsen IL Runar Friidrett 3,37
2,9 24 1,1
3,28 3,37 X 3,12
5 273 Viola Heyer Dahl Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 3,34
3,2 3.4 36 1.5
3,11 3,12 3,32 3,34
6 526 Amalie Weiby Iversen IL Runar Friidrett 3,26
4.4 0.6 26 <
3,04 3,03 317 3,26
7 525 Elise Hassel IL Runar Friidrett 2,88
2,0 1,9 47
X 2,62 2,32 2,88
J-13 100 m
Vind: -1,0
1 512 Stine Rotnes IL Runar Friidrett 16,25
2 516 Emilie Bjune Pedersen IL Runar Friidrett 15,60
3 517 Anette Kremke IL Runar Friidrett 17,25
J-13 60 mHK
Vind: -1,4
515 Andrea Hagelund IF Hellas 11.76
J-13 600 m
514 Emilie Rambo Kristiansen Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett 1.49,72

28.06.2008 - 20:47

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem



Sommerstevnet -08

Resultatliste

J-13 Hoyde
1 515 Andrea Hagelund IF Hellas
1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30
0 0 X0 XXX
2 517 Anette Kremke IL Runar Friidrett
1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15
0 0 0 XXX
J-15/16 300 mHK
1 507 Marie Styrvold Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
J-15/16 800 m
1 532 Kaja Berg Herkules Friidrett
2 506 Katarina E. Bge Herkules Friidrett
J - 15/ 16 Heyde
1 507 Marie Styrvold Larvik Turn og IF Friidrett
1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,48
0 0 0 0 0 XXX
J-17/18 100 m

509 Caroline Pedersen

508 |da Bakke Hansen

J-17/18

1 508 Ida Bakke Hansen

MS

1 276 Magnus Bakke

2 536 Tore Bredesen

28.06.2008 - 20:47

IL Runar Friidrett

IL Runar Friidrett

200 m

Vind: -1,7
IL Runar Friidrett

1500 m

Idrettsklubben Tjalve

Snegg Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,25

53,11

2.37,81

24579

1,45

12,76

12,90

26,13

4.25,97

4.56,57
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